Form No
0140164
0140216
0140279
0140305
0140308
0140374
0140436
0140442
0140477
0140535
0140542
0140580
0140618
0140634
0140760
0140761
0140762
0140763
0140766

Registration No ‘ollege Cod

014-1211-0580-24
412-1211-0216-22
014-1211-0581-24
014-1211-0582-24
014-1211-0583-24
014-1211-0584-24
014-1211-0585-24
014-1211-0586-24
014-1211-0587-24
014-1211-0588-24
014-1211-0589-24
014-1211-0590-24
014-1212-0591-24
014-1212-0592-24
014-1211-0593-24
014-1211-0594-24
014-1211-0595-24
014-1211-0596-24
014-1211-0597-24

014
014
014
014
014
014
014
014
014
014
014
014
014
014
014
014
014
014
014

Student Name
ANKITA JANA
ANUSKA ROYCHOWDHURY
SOHA ALl
ZAMILA KHATOON
KAJAL KAMAT
NAZIA KHATOON
SOHINI ROY
NOSHEEN ALI
ANJALI BHOWMIK
NIDHI SINGH
RIYA KUMARI SINGH
TAHREEM NAZAR
SONALI MONDAL
SNEHA NASKAR
FAUZIA NAAZ
SABA PERWIN
FARHANA FIRDOUS
NIBEDITA SINGH
SNEHA GHOSH

Father
MADHAB CHANDRA JANA
DIPAK ROYCHOWDHURY

SK ASLAM ALI
MD MUJIBUR RAHMAN
AMARNATH KAMAT
MD MUKTAR
GOKULENDU ROY
SK YASIN ALI
ASHOK BHOWMICK
ISHWAR LAL SINGH
VIMALESH SINGH
ASHFAQUE ALI
PANCHANAN MONDAL
JAHAR LAL NASKAR
MD AFTAB ALAM
MD ASLAM
MD AZAMGIR
NAVIN SINGH
KHOKAN CHANDRA GHOSH



Mother
DIPTI JANA
SIPRA ROYCHOWDHURY
RUMA BEGUM
SABRUN NISHA
MANJU DEVI
SAJMA KHATOON
TUMPA DATTA
SABA PARVEEN
KRISHNA BHOWMICK
BAIJANTI SINGH
INDU DEVI
NIGAR PARVEEN
BARNALI MONDAL
SARMISTHA NASKAR
SAMINA KHATOON
SHAHANI KHATOON
SHABANA KHATOON
LAKSHMI SINGH
PINKI GHOSH

Guardian Name
MADHAB CHANDRA JANA
DIPAK ROYCHOWDHURY

SK ASLAM ALI
MD MUJIBUR RAHMAN
AMARNATH KAMAT
SAJIMA KHATOON
TUMPA DATTA
SK YASIN ALI
ASHOK BHOWMICK
ISHWAR LAL SINGH
VIMALESH SINGH
ASHFAQUE ALI
PANCHANAN MONDAL
JAHAR LAL NASKAR
MD AFTAB ALAM
MD ASLAM
MD AZAMGIR
NIBEDITA SINGH
KHOKAN CHANDRA GHOSH

Gender ast CategorNationalityisability Cot

F
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GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
SC
SC
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN

INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN



Course fajor Subjeiinor Subjecinor Subjec CVAC1(1st)CVAC1(2nd CVAC2(1st)CVAC2(2nd Minorl
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12






IDC3 Core 1 Core 2 flinor Subjer  SEC1 SEC2 SEC3 CVAC1 (1st-VAC1 (2nd
MMTH MPHS MCMS MMTH MPHS MCMS ENVS CONS
MBOT MZOO0 MCEM MBOT MZOO0 MCEM ENVS CONS
MBOT MzZ0OO MCEM MBOT MZzZOO0 MCEM ENVS CONS
MBOT MZOO0 MCEM MBOT MZOO0 MCEM ENVS CONS
MBOT MzZ0OO MCEM MBOT MZzZOO MCEM ENVS CONS
MBOT MZOO0 MCEM MBOT MZOO0 MCEM ENVS CONS
MGEO MECO MPLS MGEO MECO MPLS ENVS CONS
MBOT MZOO0 MCEM MBOT MZOO0 MCEM ENVS CONS
MBOT MzZ0OO MCEM MBOT MZzZOO0 MCEM ENVS CONS
MBOT MZOO0 MCEM MBOT MZOO0 MCEM ENVS CONS
MBOT MzZ0OO MCEM MBOT MZzZOO0 MCEM ENVS CONS
MMTH MPHS MCEM MMTH MPHS MCEM ENVS CONS
MBOT MzZ0O MCEM MBOT MZzZOO0 MCEM ENVS CONS
MMTH MPHS MCMS MMTH MPHS MCMS ENVS CONS
MBOT MzZ0O MCEM MBOT MZOO MCEM ENVS CONS
MBOT MzOO0 MCEM MBOT MZOO0 MCEM ENVS CONS
MBOT MZ0OO MCEM MBOT MZOO0 MCEM ENVS CONS
MBOT \Yyde]e] MCEM MBOT MZOO0 MCEM ENVS CONS
MBOT MzZ0OO MCEM MBOT MZzZOO MCEM ENVS CONS



CVAC2 (1st-VAC2 (2nd AEC1 AEC 2 AEC3 AEC4 IDC1 IDC 2 IDC3

ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN GELD SAND PSYD
ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN CMSD HNDD PSYD
ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN CMSD HNDD PSYD
ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN CMSD HNDD PSYD
ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN CMSD HNDD PSYD
ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN CMSD HNDD PSYD
ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN HNDD PSYD CMSD
ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN CMSD HNDD PSYD
ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN CMSD SAND PSYD
ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN CMSD HNDD PSYD
ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN CMSD HNDD PSYD
ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN CMSD HNDD PSYD
ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN CMSD SAND PSYD
ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN GELD HNDD PSYD
ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN CMSD HNDD PSYD
ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN CMSD HNDD PSYD
ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN CMSD HNDD PSYD
ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN CMSD HNDD PSYD

ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN CMSD HNDD PSYD



ajor Subjec Minorl Minor2 Minor3 SEC1 SEC 2 SEC3 CVAC1(1stCVAC1(2nd



CVAC2(1st)CVAC2(2nd AEC1 AEC2 AEC3 AEC4 iltidisplinaultidisplinaultidisplinal



Zore Subjec nor Subjecinor Subjecinor Subjeci SEC1 SEC2 SEC3 CVAC1(1st)-VAC1(2nd)



CVAC2(1st):VAC2(2nd) AEC1 AEC2 AEC3 AEC4 IDC1 IDC2 IDC3



